

Page No. 1
Karamjay Kt. Singh

Kulumbha Sindh Dammir Dahi to Karamandah

~~Sub-Dir-Gen-Dir~~

17.11.1954 (S.C.)

DIR P.W.D.

For R.O.D. Work A.B.A.D. Division

Assistant Engineer R.O.D. Division

Work Sub-Div-12 Kulumbha

RECEIVED. 1954.

2597

Certified that this M.B. Contain
100 (one hundred) pages by printer
& Machine and ISSUED to
Sri Baburam A.E R.W.D. Work
Sub-Div- Kutumba

[Signature]
Executive Engineer
R.W.D. Works Division, nt
Works Division, Aurangabad
10/7/20

Schedule XLV - Form No. 134.

F.E. R.W.D. A.BAD DIVISION.

Assistant Engineer SUB-DIVISION.

R.W.D. Work Sub-Div- Kutumba.

MEASUREMENT BOOK.

211255

2597

Name of owner Sri Baburam A.E

R.W.D. Work Sub-Div. - Kutumba

Date of Form entry

4th & FINAL BILL

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134' 27-

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
Name of Work - Construction of Road from Kutumba Sander Alemari Path to Karamdeh (MMGSY)					
Agency - Sri Dharmajay Kumar Singh					
Agreement - No - 69 SBD/20-21					
Date of Work Start - 16-08-20					
Date of Completion - 17-08-21 (After Agreement)					
Measurement - Nil					

P. N. S.

23/4/21

J. E. Kutumba

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	

ABSTRACT OF COST

(1) Cleaning & Rubbing

Road kerb... etc...

Qty. Vide T.M.P. P1-20

1.17 Meters

@ Rs 51133.76/Met. Rs 59826=00

(2) Dismantling of

Existing structure...

(a) Plaster Cement Concrete

3.99 M³

@ Rs 484.94/M³ Rs 1934=00

b. Brick masonry (1/3)

110.55 M³

@ Rs 231.77/M³ Rs 25701=00

(3) E/10 excavation for

structure of foundation...

122.24 M²

@ Rs 269.32/M² Rs 32923=00

(5) Providing P.C.C. 15 cm

open foundation... etc...

20.55 M³

@ Rs 496.21/M³ Rs 101176=00

(6) Providing P.C.C. 20 cm

sub structure...

125.16 M³ @ Rs 5709.26/M³ Rs 731699=00

Continuation.

Rs 953259=00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
			B/F = Rs		953259=00
(1) Providing & Laying					
RCC NP/2 Mured Pipe					
① 600 mm dia					
30.00 m					
@ Rs 984.46/m - Rs					29534=00
5/② For 1000 mm dia					
15.00 M @ Rs 3672.92/M - Rs					55094=00
③ For 300 mm dia					
50.00 M					
@ Rs 883.55/M - Rs					44179=00
(10) Providing Box Culling					
37.50 M ³					
@ Rs 74.16/M ³ - Rs					2781=00
(11) Const of Embankment					
22.50 M ³					
@ Rs 26.11/M ³ - Rs					587=00
(12) Const of Sub grade					
earthen shoulder -					
① For 1000 M lead					
1060.93 M ³					
@ Rs 176.55/M ³ - Rs					187339=00
② For 100 M lead					
1793.90 M ³ 2474.94 M ³					
@ Rs 141.17/M ³ - Rs					349373=00
Continuation					
					Rs 1622/45=00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
					A/F A 1622145=00
(13) Construction of Granular Sub base (G.S.B.)					
1027.38 M ³					
@ Rs 2612.92/M ³ - Rs					2684462=00
(14) Providing & spreading & compacting of WBM grade III					
479.08 M ³					
@ Rs 3917.25/M ³ - Rs					1928768=00
(15) Construction Rigid Pavement - etc -					
306.00 M ³					
@ Rs 6214.57/M ³ - Rs					1901655=00
(16) Construction of Embankment - etc -					
(a) For 100.00 M Lead:					
125.88 M ³					
@ Rs 131.03/M ³ - Rs					16891=00
(b) For 1000.00 M Lead					
1005.14 M ³					
@ Rs 174.94/M ³ - Rs					175539=00
(17) Providing & applying of Prime coat - etc -					
4475.25 M ²					
@ Rs 45.12/M ² - Rs					201923=00
Continuation					Rs 8431676=00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No	L	B	D	
					B/A Rs 8431676=00
(18) Providing & applying Tack coat ... etc ...					
4475.25 M ²					
@ Rs 15.34 / M ² - Rs 68650=00					
(19) Providing 20 mm Thick miscellaneous surfacing ... etc ...					
4475.25 M ²					
@ Rs 207.59 / M ² - Rs 929017=00					
(20) Providing painting on Parapet Wall ... etc ...					
91.20 M ²					
@ Rs 97.19 / M ² - Rs 8864=00					
(21) Removing of all types of House Pipe					
(i) up to 600 mm dia					
17.50 M @ Rs 174.79 / M - Rs 3059=00					
(ii) Above 600 mm dia to 900 mm dia					
15.00 M @ Rs 236.34 / M - Rs 3545=00					
(22) Providing RCC Reinforced K.M. Stone					
3110 @ Rs 2053.09 / M - Rs 6160=00					
(23) 200 M Stone					
6116 @ Rs 563.79 / M - Rs 3393=00					
Continuation					Rs 9457354=00

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
			B/FR		9454354=00
(23) Providing Balustrade Pillars					
48 NO @ Rs 468.75/NO					22500=00
(24) Providing & Fixing Traffic Sign Board -					
(i) 600 mm square plate road P Triangle					
18 NO @ Rs 3694.36/NO					66499=00
(ii) 600 mm circular					
12 NO @ Rs 4966.27/NO					59595=00
(iii) 800 x 600 mm Rectangular					
12 NO @ Rs 6949.25/NO					83271=00
(iv) 600 mm x 450 mm					
5 NO @ Rs 4936.09/NO					39689=00
(v) 900 mm side octagonal					
6 NO @ Rs 5962.14/NO					53173=00
(25) Providing Road marking - etc -					
(i) B.T Portion					
234.00 M ²					
@ Rs 735.44/M ²					172093=00
(ii) PCC Portion - - -					
100.00 M ²					
@ Rs 521.29/M ²					52129=00
Continuation					Rs 10032302=00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
			B/F-R		10032302=00
(27) Setting Out -- etc.					
1) Bench mark -- etc.					
2ND @ Rs 3928.26/NO-R					7857=00
(27) Reference Pillars					
6ND @ Rs 1783.25/NO-R					10700=00
(28) Planting Trees					
117ND @ Rs 815.26/NO-R					95385=00
(29) Providing & fixing etc.					
MMSY logs -- etc.					
4ND @ Rs 9278.16/NO-R					37113=00

				Rs	10183357=00
Add 13% GST + cess +				Rs	1323836=00
				Rs	11507193=00
Less 10% below as per Agt. estimate				Rs	1150719=00
				Rs	10356474=00
Less Payment made up to date				Rs	5564400=00
Net Payable Amt				Rs	4792074=00

Done by

23/4/21
J.E. Kuttumbe

C.S.P.
23/5/21